Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

GIRLS SOCCER VARSITY
Date Day Time Event/Opponent H/A Location
03/17/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM Glenwood AWAY Glenwood
03/19/15 Thursday 5:00 PM Athens HOME Handlin Field
03/24/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM SHG HOME Handlin Field
03/26/15 Thursday 5:00 PM Mahomet-Seymour HOME Handlin Field
03/31/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM Eisenhower AWAY Eisenhower
04/03/15 Friday 4:30 PM East Peoria Tournament vs. East Peoria AWAY East Side Center
04/04/15 Saturday 10:30 AM East Peoria Tournament vs. Riverton AWAY East Side Center
04/04/15 Saturday 2:00 PM East Peoria Tournament vs. Galesburg AWAY East Side Center
04/06/15 Monday 5:00 PM Washington AWAY Washington
04/07/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM Springfield HOME Handlin Field
04/14/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM Lanphier AWAY Lee Field
04/18/15 Saturday 10:00 AM Warrensburg-Latham HOME Handlin Field
04/20/15 Monday 5:00 PM St. Teresa AWAY Decatur
04/21/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM Southeast HOME Handlin Field
04/25/15 Saturday 10:00 AM Pleasant Plains AWAY Pleasant Plains
04/28/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM Rochester AWAY Rochester
05/05/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM Jacksonville HOME Handlin Field
05/07/15 Thursday 4:15 PM Limestone AWAY Bartonville
05/12/15 Tuesday 5:00 PM MacArthur AWAY Mid State Soccer Fields
05/15/15 Friday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
05/16/15 Saturday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
05/19/15 Tuesday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
05/20/15 Wednesday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
05/22/15 Friday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
05/23/15 Saturday TBA Regional AWAY TBA
05/26/15 Tuesday TBA Sectional AWAY TBA
05/27/15 Wednesday TBA Sectional AWAY TBA
05/29/15 Friday TBA Sectional AWAY TBA
05/30/15  Saturday TBA Sectional AWAY TBA
06/02/15 Tuesday TBA Super Sectional AWAY TBA
06/05/15 Friday TBA State Finals AWAY Naperville
06/06/15 Saturday TBA State Finals AWAY Naperville
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